TecT ansa chopMmpoBaHmsa acTadpeTHbIX KOMaHz
MockBa, 26. - 27.4.2024

OucTtaHumsa 4
26.04.2024

Mauibumku, 50m Bpacc

FOHowwn 11-13 net
PesynbTatsl

Ouku: FINA 2024

MecTo

1. CAMUIYIMH Muxaun
2. YNAMAEB Amup

3. KOHAEB AnekcaHgp
4. TIABJTOB ApTém

5. CTOPOXXEB PoguoH
6. PEOOPVH Makap

7. ®POJIOB Hukuta

8. MEJIbHVKOB Apkaawii
9. PbIKOB ViBaH

10. MPOLEHKO Tumodeii
11. JAHWNOB Muxaun
12. KYLWHWP Makcum

13. XAJIMMOB [aHunanb
14. HO3WKOB faHuun

15. HEYAEB AnekcaHgp
16. TOTWH Muxaun

17. CTEHAKNH VBaH

18. JEMWH WBaH

19. KOPOI/b Erop

lop, poxaeHusa

11
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
11

Camb60 -70 ota HOHOCTb
MockoBckas akafgemus nnasaHus,
MKCLLUOP CeBep-77 [leryHnHo
Cuwop HOm

Cuwop HOm

MAI MepugunaH

CK [uHamo no nsasaHuio
MAI MepugunaH

MKCLLUOP CeBep-77 [eryHnHo
MKCLUOP 3anap,

Cuwop HOm

MAT "FOXHbIIA"

MAT MepuanaH

Cuop HOm

Cuop HOm

Cuop HOm

Cuwop Licka

Cuop HOm

Cuop HOm

Bpema  Oukn

3481 414 1
3525 398 1
3535 395 1
3572 383 1
3599 374 1
36.29 365 i
36.64 355 i
36.68 354 i
36.78 351 i
36.95 346 i
37.16 340 1
3771 325 i
38.00 318 1
3830 311 1
3835 309 i
3921 289 |
3932 287 1

3990 275 IwoH
40.40 265 IwoH

CK "KocuHo"
Bacceiin 50 m

CucteMa aBTOMaTUYECKOIN perncTpauum BpeMeHM

ALGE SwimTime

26-27 anpensa 2024 r.
r. Mockea

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Moscow City Swimming Federation

26.04.2024 14:27 - CtpaHuya 1



